Hendrix College
202122 1S Course Feedback

Course: SOCI_110__01: Introduction to Sociology

Instructor:

Response Rate:

Erick Axxe *

16/27 (59.26 %)

1 - The classroom teacher’s use of class time contributed to my learning of the course material.
Erick Axxe
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Agree 4) 6 37.50% | I
Strongly Agree (5) 10 62.50% ]
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.63 0.50 5.00

2 - Assignments for this course contributed to my understanding of the course material.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% | 450
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 1 6.25% [ |
Agree 4) 6 37.50% | I
Strongly Agree (5) 9 56.25% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.50 0.63 5.00

3 - This course contributed to the development of my academic skills.

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 425
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 5 31.25% |
Agree (4) 2 12.50% | Il
Strongly Agree (5) 9 56.25% | IS
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.25 0.93 5.00
« some of the "college tips" shared were really helpful, and learning about a new area of study helps me in other classes to think more broadly.
4 - The classroom teacher followed clearly explained grading procedures.
Erick Axxe
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 2 12.50% [ |
Agree (4) 3 18.75% | I
Strongly Agree (5) 11 68.75% | N
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.56 0.73 5.00
« The grading procedures and expectations changes throughout the course which was difficult to navigate.
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5 - The classroom teacher returned graded work in time to be useful to students.
Erick Axxe
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Agree 4) 4 25.00% | .
Strongly Agree (5) 12 75.00% ]
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.75 0.45 5.00
6 - The classroom teacher was available to assist students outside of classes.
Erick Axxe
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00% ||
Agree (4) 3 18.75% | I
Strongly Agree (5) 13 81.25% | NN
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.81 0.40 5.00
« Very quick in responding emails and providing consistent support to the students.

7 - The learning goals for this course were clearly articulated.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 1 6.25% [ |
Agree (4) 3 18.75% | I
Strongly Agree (5) 12 75.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.69 0.60 5.00
8 - The classroom teacher facilitated my progression toward the learning goals.
Erick Axxe
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree 1) 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 1 6.25% [ |
Agree 4) 4 25.00% | .
Strongly Agree (5) 11 68.75% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.63 0.62 5.00
« | could tell that Erick is really passionate about the material, and it helped me to become more invested as well!
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9 - Overall, this course contributed to my liberal arts experience.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree 2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 1 6.25% [ |
Agree (4) 3 18.75% | I
Strongly Agree (5) 12 75.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.69 0.60 5.00

« This was my first sociology course. | did not know a lot about the discipline, but | am really glad | took this class. | feel like it has made me more well-rounded and aware of social structures at work

around me.

10 - Overall, taking this course was a positive learning experience.

Response Option

Weight Frequency

Percent

Percent Responses

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 1 6.25% [ |
Agree (4) 5 31.25% |
Strongly Agree (5) 10 62.50% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.56 0.63 5.00

11 - (Learning Domain — SB: Social and Behavioral Analysis) Through the use of appropriate disciplinary techniques, this Social and Behavioral Analysis course
facilitated my ability to explore human and social behavior.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 1 6.25% [ |
Agree 4) 3 18.75% | I
Strongly Agree (5) 12 75.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
16/27 (59.26%) 4.69 0.60 5.00

« Thanks, | learned a lot and the resources, college tips of the day were great!
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